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(Q MORNING FOOD —

ALL DAY BREAKFAST
2 eggs, bacon, local sausage, grilled tfomato,
baked beans, chips and a slice of foast

Breakfast closes at 11:00
BUFFET BREAKFAST

JUST EGG ON TOAST
3 scrambled eggs on toast with cherry
tomatoes

OMELETTE - Create you own

3 eggs. cheddar cheese omelette with a
slice of toast

Fillings:

tomato, onion, green pepper or chilli
herbed mushrooms, chicken strips or bacon

(& SALADS

CHICKEN COB SALAD *

Grilled chicken, lettuce, tomato, baby greens,
cheddar cheese, crispy bacon bits, avo,
toasted seeds, crunchy crutons

STEAK SALAD *
Seared rump, avo, marinated tomatoes,
salad greens, honey mustard dressing

GREEK SALAD ©

120

220

40

45

10
20

120

145

90

Baby leaves, fomatoes, green pepper, cucumber,

onion, local olives, feta

BURGERS

1509 beef, lamb or chicken fillet, lettuce, fomato,
jalapenos, mayo, gherkin, homemade relish and

cheddar cheese served with chips
LAMB

BEEF

CHICKEN

VEGGIE ©

Add
Avocado
Bacon
Jalapeno
Mushrooms
Feta Cheese

Skinny burgers without the bun less

125
120
115
90
25
20
15

20
25

< SARMIES

FROM THE BREAD BASKET
Sandwiches can be toasted, plain, or open
Served with chips

VIVACIOUS CHICKEN MAYO
Grain mustard mayonnaise, dill pickles, greens

PERI PERI CHICKEN
Peri peri chicken fillet, peppadew, mozarella
cheese

SLOW ROASTED CHICKEN
Paprika roasted chicken, basil pesto, mozarella
cheese

SEARED BEEF TENDERLOIN

Dijon mustard and garlic rub, caramelized onion,

herbed mushrooms

BACON AND EGG
Bacon, egg

BUTTER CHICKEN WRAP
Our signature butter chicken, wrapped in rofi

VEGGIE TOASTIE WRAP @

Sauteed mushrooms, braised onion, fomato,
cheddar cheese, fomato chutney, fresh green
chilli, toasted between two rofti

11} EAsy FooD

STRIPS TO DIP
Deep fried herbed crumbed chicken strips, basil

pesto infused aioli, fresh lemon, chips, green salad

BBQ CHICKEN WINGS
Flame grilled, sticky chilli chutney, chips

TEMPURA CALAMARI
Fried tempura calamari, chips, tartar sauce

VEG TOWER @

Grilled mushrooms, marinated brinjal, tomato relish,
creamed spinach, basil pesto, feta, chips, greens

VEGGIE PAN©
Fried jalapeno rissoles, gourmet brinjal bites,

80

90

85

95

60

105

110

85

95

90

110

140

crumbed mushrooms, cheesy sweetcorn samoosas,

chips, sweet chill sauce, potato samoosas,
crumbed halloumi

CHICKEN LIVERS

Braised spicy livers, fresh chilli chutney, bruschetta

55

B pizza

Served with fresh garlic and green chilli ol
PLAINS MARGHERITA @ 80

THE PHOENIX 165
Natal lamb curry, cucumber raita

BUTTER CHICKEN 140
Our signature butter chicken, cucumber raita

MIDLANDS DARGLE CHICKEN 125
Chicken strips, onion, mushrooms, peppadew,
mozzarella cheese

JEFFERY’S HIPPY * 130
Mushrooms, olives, artichoke, grilled onion,
green peppers, avo V)

MEXICAN FIESTA 155
Curried mince, medley of peppers,
chilli fomato relish, mozzarella

SPICE ROUTE 105
Tandoori spiced chicken, baby marrow,
onion peeled

Add

Olives 25
Bacon 20
Chicken 20
Mushrooms 20
Feta Cheese 25
Mozzarella 25
Beef Strips 30
CHICKEN FETTUCCINE 115

Cream & mushroom sauce

VEGETABLE FETTUCCINE ©@ 90
Seasonal veg splashed with Napolitana sauces

@ Cafe V KIDS

Children under 12 only - All kids meals include a 100ml
milkshake and ice-cream with chocolate sauce

CHEESE & TOMATO PIZZA 90
HAM & CHEESE PIZZA 90
CHEESE & TOMATO SANDWICH 90
CHICKEN & MAYO SANDWICH 90
BEEF BURGER & CHIPS 90
CHICKEN BURGER & CHIPS 90
CHICKEN STRIPS & CHIPS 90

MAINS

OUR SIGNATURE BUTTER CHICKEN 140
Basmati rice, roti, sambals, cucmber raita

LAMB CURRY 195
The traditional way, basmati rice, rofi,
poppadom, sambals, cucumber raita

CHOPS CHUTNEY 240
300g lamb loin chops, braised in spicy chutney
served with roti or rice

LAMB SHANK 295
Lamb shank, slow braised, herlb mash,
veg of the day

SLOW BRAISED BEEF OXTAIL 220
Slow braised oxtail, herb mash, veg of the day

SNACK PLATTER 255
BBQ chicken wings, crumbed chicken strips,
calamairi, pork ribs, chips

ltems below served with either chips, mashed potato,
side salad or veg of the day

FISH & CHIPS 140
Hake fillet, grilled or fried, tartar sauce

HAKE & CALAMARI 140
Hake fillet 200g, calamari, grilled or fried,
lemon or peri peri butter

CHICKEN MUSHROOM 95
Grilled chicken breast, creamy mushroom sauce

&5 GRILLS

Served with either chips, mashed potato, side salad or
veg of the day

LAMB CUTLETS 300g 195
RIB & WING COMBO 195
300g ribs, 250g wings

MIXED GRILL 185
Shisa nyama wors, 1/4 chicken leg, 200g rump

RUMP 300g 155
RUMP 200g 120
T-BONE 350g 155
STICKY RIBS 145
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£, DESSERTS

FRUIT SALAD & ICE CREAM 45
WAFFLES 60
ICE CREAM SCOOPS 45
BAR ONE CAKE 85
RED VELVET CAKE 85
CARROT CAKE 85

b)Y

e_J) HOT BEVERAGES =——

WHITE COFFEE 28
DECAF COFFEE 30
ESPRESSO - Single 28
ESPRESSO - Double 28
AMERICANO 28
CAPPUCCINO 30
CAFE LATTE 30
CEYLON TEA 25
ROOIBOS 25
HOT CHOCOLATE 30

I COLD BEVERAGES ——

FRUIT JUICE 36

APPLETIZER OR GRAPETIZER 300ml 48
SOFT DRINKS 29
MILKSHAKES 40

& ON THE SIDE

SAUCES
VEG OF THE DAY
SIDE SALAD

A Aftention Customers

Please be aware that our food may contain or have come into contact with
common allergens, such as dairy, eggs, wheat, soybeans, tree nuts, peanuts,
fish or shellfish. If you have any food allergies please discuss them with kitfchen
management before consuming any food items.
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