<u>café</u>VIGOUR

est. 2013 💮 coffee bar

	MORNING FOOD	•
--	--------------	---

ALL DAY BREAKFAST 2 eggs, bacon, local sausage, grilled tomato, baked beans, chips and a slice of toast	120
Breakfast closes at 11:00	
BUFFET BREAKFAST	220
JUST EGG ON TOAST 3 scrambled eggs on toast with cherry tomatoes	40
OMELETTE - Create you own 3 eggs, cheddar cheese omelette with a slice of toast <i>Fillings:</i>	45
tomato, onion, green pepper or chilli herbed mushrooms, chicken strips or bacon	10 20
SALADS	
CHICKEN COB SALAD* Grilled chicken, lettuce, tomato, baby greens, cheddar cheese, crispy bacon bits, avo, toasted seeds, crunchy crutons	120

STEAK SALAD*	145
Seared rump, avo, marinated tomatoes,	
salad greens, honey mustard dressing	

GREEK SALAD () Baby leaves, tomatoes, green pepper, cucumber, onion, local olives, feta



150g beef, lamb or chicken fillet, lettuce, tomato, jalapenos, mayo, gherkin, homemade relish and cheddar cheese served with chips

LAMB	125
BEEF	120
CHICKEN	115
VEGGIE 📎	90
Add Avocado Bacon Jalapeno Mushrooms Feta Cheese	25 20 15 20 25
Skinny burgers without the bun less	5

FROM THE BREAD BASKET Sandwiches can be toasted, plain, or open Served with chips	
VIVACIOUS CHICKEN MAYO Grain mustard mayonnaise, dill pickles, greens	80
PERI PERI CHICKEN Peri peri chicken fillet, peppadew, mozarella cheese	90
SLOW ROASTED CHICKEN Paprika roasted chicken, basil pesto, mozarella cheese	85
SEARED BEEF TENDERLOIN Dijon mustard and garlic rub, caramelized onion, herbed mushrooms	95
BACON AND EGG Bacon, egg	60
BUTTER CHICKEN WRAP Our signature butter chicken, wrapped in roti	105
VEGGIE TOASTIE WRAP 🕑 Sauteed mushrooms, braised onion, tomato, cheddar cheese, tomato chutney, fresh green chilli, toasted between two roti	110

EASY FOOD

STRIPS TO DIP Deep fried herbed crumbed chicken strips, basil pesto infused aioli, fresh lemon, chips, green salad	85
BBQ CHICKEN WINGS Flame grilled, sticky chilli chutney, chips	95
TEMPURA CALAMARI Fried tempura calamari, chips, tartar sauce	90
VEG TOWER 📎 Grilled mushrooms, marinated brinjal, tomato relish creamed spinach, basil pesto, feta, chips, greens	110 ^{1,}
VEGGIE PAN Fried jalapeno rissoles, gourmet brinjal bites, crumbed mushrooms, cheesy sweetcorn samoosa chips, sweet chilli sauce, potato samoosas, crumbed halloumi	140 IS,
CHICKEN LIVERS Braised spicy livers, fresh chilli chutney, bruschetta	55



PLAINS MARGHERITA 📎	80
THE PHOENIX Natal lamb curry, cucumber raita	165
BUTTER CHICKEN Our signature butter chicken, cucumber raita	140
MIDLANDS DARGLE CHICKEN Chicken strips, onion, mushrooms, peppadew, mozzarella cheese	125
JEFFERY'S HIPPY* Mushrooms, olives, artichoke, grilled onion, green peppers, avo \heartsuit	130
MEXICAN FIESTA Curried mince, medley of peppers, chilli tomato relish, mozzarella	155
SPICE ROUTE Tandoori spiced chicken, baby marrow, onion peeled	105
Add Olives Bacon Chicken Mushrooms Feta Cheese Mozzarella Beef Strips	25 20 20 25 25 30

in the second se

CHICKEN FETTUCCINE Cream & mushroom sauce	115
VEGETABLE FETTUCCINE 📎	90

Seasonal veg splashed with Napolitana sauces



Children under 12 only - All kids meals include a 100ml milkshake and ice-cream with chocolate sauce

CHEESE & TOMATO PIZZA	90
HAM & CHEESE PIZZA	90
CHEESE & TOMATO SANDWICH	90
CHICKEN & MAYO SANDWICH	90
BEEF BURGER & CHIPS	90
CHICKEN BURGER & CHIPS	90
CHICKEN STRIPS & CHIPS	90

MAINS	
OUR SIGNATURE BUTTER CHICKEN Basmati rice, roti, sambals, cucmber raita	140
LAMB CURRY The traditional way, basmati rice, roti, poppadom, sambals, cucumber raita	195
CHOPS CHUTNEY 300g lamb loin chops, braised in spicy chutney served with roti or rice	240
LAMB SHANK Lamb shank, slow braised, herb mash, veg of the day	295
SLOW BRAISED BEEF OXTAIL Slow braised oxtail, herb mash, veg of the day	220
SNACK PLATTER BBQ chicken wings, crumbed chicken strips, calamari, pork ribs, chips	255
Items below served with either chips, mashed po side salad or veg of the day	otato,
FISH & CHIPS Hake fillet, grilled or fried, tartar sauce	140
HAKE & CALAMARI Hake fillet 200g, calamari, grilled or fried, lemon or peri peri butter	140
CHICKEN MUSHROOM Grilled chicken breast, creamy mushroom sauce	95

GRILLS

Served with either chips, mashed potato, side salad or veg of the day

LAMB CUTLETS 300g	195
RIB & WING COMBO 300g ribs, 250g wings	195
MIXED GRILL Shisa nyama wors, 1/4 chicken leg, 200g rump	185
RUMP 300g	155
RUMP 200g	120
T-BONE 350g	155
STICKY RIBS	145



est. 2013 💮 coffee bar

 \otimes Vegetarian

FRUIT SALAD & ICE CREAM	45
WAFFLES	60
ICE CREAM SCOOPS	45
BAR ONE CAKE	85
RED VELVET CAKE	85
CARROT CAKE	85

WHITE COFFEE	28
DECAF COFFEE	30
ESPRESSO - Single	28
ESPRESSO - Double	28
AMERICANO	28
CAPPUCCINO	30
CAFE LATTE	30
CEYLON TEA	25
ROOIBOS	25
HOT CHOCOLATE	30

17 COLD BEVERAGES

FRUIT JUICE	36
APPLETIZER OR GRAPETIZER 300ml	48
SOFT DRINKS	29
MILKSHAKES	40



SAUCES	25
VEG OF THE DAY	30
SIDE SALAD	25

Attention Customers /!\

Please be aware that our food may contain or have come into contact with common allergens, such as dairy, eggs, wheat, soybeans, tree nuts, peanuts, fish or shellfish. If you have any food allergies please discuss them with kitchen management before consuming any food items.





est. 2013 💮 coffee bar